,6-\250434-S-EWC : i

o b 12O

SYMEOL TESCRIPTION
| |
! O
39 (240001 | 2 |RIVET
581210015 | | {BLADE HuB ;
37{200003 | 1_|RET. RING
36 1190028 | 1 |1.D. TAG
351140033 | 1 |PLUG, PRESSURE RELIEF
341140017 |1 |PIPE_PLUG, SQ. HEAD 1 8"
330120104 | 4 |WASHER M4
321130060_] B |WASHER M10
31 ]120050 | 1_|NUT
30 (110191 | 4 |BOLT M14x35
291110190 B |BOLT M10x30
26100001 | 1 [COTIER PIN 5x50
271090175 _|[VAR| SHIM_0.30
26 | 090174 [VAR[SHiIM D15
25 [000173_|VAR|SHIM 0.10
241000172 |VAR|SHIM 0.30
231090171_|VAR|SHIM 0.20
22 |090170_|VAR| SHiM 0.10
21 |090003 | 1_|SPACER
26 1070145_|VAR| GASKET, QUTPUT CAP 0.10
19 [070144 |VAR| GASKET, QUTPUT CAP 0.15
181070143 [VAR] GASKET, OUTPUT CAP 0.30
17 [070142 |[VAR| GASKET, INPUT CAP 0.10
16 |070141_[VAR[GASKET, INPUT CAP 0.15
15 1070140 [VAR| GASKET, INPUT CAP 0.30
12 |060005 | 1 Ol SEAL
13 050004 | 1 0L SEAL
12 [050015 | 1 |BEARING CUP, 36Z
=28 11 050014 | 1_|BEARING CUP, 3624
o Tos0013 | 2 |BEARING CUP, LME03014
o [050012 | 2 [BEARING CONE, LME03049
5 {50008 | 7 |BEARING CONE, 368
7 1040146_|_1 | SHAFT, INPUT
5 1040034 | 1 |SHAFT, OUTPUT
s 1030039 | 1_JGEAR, INPUT 18T
{00038 ] 1 |GEAR, OUTPUT 13T
3 020162 | 1 _LCAP, INPUT |
> (020005 | 1 _|CAP, OUTPUT 1
1 1010006 | 1 |HOUSING
DETIPART £ JOTY o’m/m\n_m_nﬁoz m m D m
TIME  ASSEMBLY |
1:1.46 APPROVED BY
RC-B1 SERIES i
% SEPT
SCALE ACAD REF. HUMBER ONNT IMG. NUMIER | REV
o TR —960408- g-\esoa-s | 0PH |

b VCB



101.8

1381

[T Ll

Syie

Tinze
aTrie

oQie

1
‘—\— cLoe

\\\‘(\\\\\\\\\\\LL

/

7

o ——

R‘\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\Q\

[A

&'512

oé-/l.lll

[

)
)

Ikl

.7

DO0SV0-1-9 D HOSWAHAAYIWNSIESAV an/ L/ ,/L &'e /
!

i



